
A3.05  GRADUATE FACULTY COMMITTEE, 2022-2023

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Michael Newman FAC English AH E 2025 mznewman@uwm.edu

Aaron Schutz FAC Educational Policy & Community Studies PR E 2025 schutz@uwm.edu

Erin Winkler FAC African & African Diaspora Studies AH E 2025 winklere@uwm.edu

Anne Bonds FAC Geography SS E 2024 bondsa@uwm.edu

Noelle Chesley FAC Sociology SS E 2024 chesley@uwm.edu

Stephen Cobb 
1

FAC Kinesiology PR E 2024 cobbsc@uwm.edu

Teresa Johnson FAC Nursing PR E 2024 tsj@uwm.edu

Erin Ruppel FAC Communication SS E 2024 ruppele@uwm.edu

John Berges, Chair FAC Biological Sciences NS E 2023 berges@uwm.edu

Craig Guilbault FAC Mathematical Sciences NS E 2023 craigg@uwm.edu

Carol Klingbeil AS College of Nursing - A 2023 klingbei@uwm.edu

Danielle Romain Dagenhardt 
2

FAC Criminal Justice & Criminology PR E 2023 dmromain@uwm.edu

Nicki Roman 
3

FAC Music AH A 2023 romann@uwm.edu

Leigh Wallace AS School of Education - A 2023 lwallace@uwm.edu

Sara Benesh FAC Political Science (GSFC Chair) SS o 2023 sbenesh@uwm.edu

< >
4

FAC (GPRC Chair) o 2023

Tracy Boyer FAC Freshwater Sciences (GCC Chair) NS o 2023 taboyer@uwm.edu

Erin Fox AS Graduate School staff x-o o 2023 foxe@uwm.edu

Mark Harris Dean Graduate School x-o o 2023 mtharris@uwm.edu

Victoria Moerchen Assoc Dean Graduate School x-o o 2023 moerchev@uwm.edu

Emily Godager Student Graduate Student A 2023 muell534@uwm.edu

< > Student Graduate Student A 2023

< >  Yet to be appointed x-o  Ex-officio    o  Serves by virtue of office

1 Repl L. Hu (2024-E)

2 Repl M. Zell (2023-E)

3 Repl C. Evans (2023-E)

4 Repl S. Boyd (2023)

 10/11/2022


